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Population
Average HH Income 
Median Age

13,539
$53,948
47

1 Mile

135,159
$54,134
46

3 Mile

316,836
$55,211
45

5 Mile

Demographics

Location

East Bay Plaza is a 85,426 square foot neighborhood retail center located in a densely populated trade-area in Largo, 
Florida. The City of Largo is a delightful community, complete with beautiful scenic parks, residential subdivisions and 
exciting activities for all ages. The property is located on East Bay Drive, a major artery of Largo with excellent visibility and 
access. The center is very active due to its location and tenant mix.About

Major Tenants:   Publix | Harbor Freight Tools | Family Dollar | The UPS Store | Happy Homes

       954-455-2822
More information at

East Bay Plaza
Total Leasable:  85,426 sq.ft.
3665 East Bay Drive  |  Largo, FL 33711


