

3665 East Bay Drive | Largo, FL 33711 Total Leasable: **85,426 sq.ft.**



Major Tenants: Publix | Harbor Freight Tools | Family Dollar | The UPS Store | Happy Homes

About

The-UPS-Store-

East Bay Plaza is a 85,426 square foot neighborhood retail center located in a densely populated trade-area in Largo, Florida. The City of Largo is a delightful community, complete with beautiful scenic parks, residential subdivisions and exciting activities for all ages. The property is located on East Bay Drive, a major artery of Largo with excellent visibility and access. The center is very active due to its location and tenant mix.

Location



		1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Demographics	Population	13,539	135,159	316,836
	Average HH Income	\$53,948	\$54,134	\$55,211
	Median Age	47	46	45